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H O W  T O  S P E N D
Y O U R  M O N E Y

You have the r ight  to spend your money in
whatever way you would l ike 
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You can ask someone you trust  to help in
making f inancial  decis ions

Your guardian 
Your partner or spouse 
A fami ly member
A close fr iend

If  you need help wi th money, these people
can help you: 

Sometimes a f inancial  guardian can be
arranged who can make money decis ions on
your behal f  l ike how much to budget per
fortnight
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H O W  S T A F F  C A N
H E L P

Staff  cannot make decis ions for you. They
can only help you budget,  and manage your
money i f  you ask them to 
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I f  staf f  t ransport  your money, wi thout you
there,  you wi l l  need to s ign of f  that  th is is ok
and why they did th is

This wi l l  let  us know that you consent to the
staf f  t ransport ing your money and i t
happened safely

To learn more about consent,  you can read
Interact ion's Consent Pol icy
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